Search Criteria

Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff, Name= LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL
CREDIT UNION;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200804090001
43350

04/09/2008
10:16:40

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

NEAL,
STEPHANIE

200909020003
38680

09/02/2009
12:44:22

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

ELLIOT
JEFFREY B

201102070000
44010

02/07/2011
02:31:12

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

THOMAS
ANGELICA

201409090002
82300

09/09/2014
01:13:43

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

TODD ASHLYE
RENEE

201501020000
02720

01/02/2015
03:45:09

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SMITH JAMIE
M

Instr
#:20131021000
417120

201701250000
29670

01/25/2017
11:43:50

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

HUGHLEY
DEMETRIUS T

200710260004
95730

10/26/2007
01:18:18

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

WALLACE,
STEVEN L
AKA

201111290003
60630

11/29/2011
04:02:56

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

THARP
TIMOTHY K

201606020001
89060

06/02/2016
10:40:13

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

WELCH
BRYAN R

201606090001
99350

06/09/2016
12:39:54

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

WELCH
BRYAN R

201606220002
16110

06/22/2016
11:25:10

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

BROWN
VERNESTLE
PRICE

201610100003
71380

10/10/2016
11:57:47

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

DYAL BRICE H




201705150001
67320

05/15/2017
01:42:09

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

BRIGGINS
ANDREW

201710130003
73780

10/13/2017
02:05:33

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

FOWLER
CARLA

201710130003
73810

10/13/2017
02:07:23

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

GIBSON
KEVIN LEE

201802200000
54100

02/20/2018
10:53:01

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

EDMONDSON
DEANNA

201805140001
66290

05/14/2018
03:44:44

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

HAYNIE
COURTNEY M

201812100004
30060

12/10/2018
01:47:48

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ACTON EVAN

Instr
#:20150831000
301280

201812210004
46650

12/21/2018
01:26:20

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

PATRICK
KYEMMA

201812210004
46930

12/21/2018
02:14:14

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

MORRISON
LINCOLN

201902180000
50950

02/18/2019
02:35:19

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

OLMEDO
ROGELIO

201903180000
86330

03/18/2019
03:28:18

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

COX TERESA
HOLCOMB

201904220001
31220

04/22/2019
11:16:32

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

LEE FLORA
SHAWNTAE

201907010002
34510

07/01/2019
01:30:29

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

KNOWLES
SARAH
NABORS

201908090002
87970

08/09/2019
12:31:10

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

MOORE
MICHAEL D




202006220002 (06/22/2020 LEGACY Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS |OWENS
54050 01:49:06 COMMUNITY CHARL W
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION
202201190000 (01/19/2022 LEGACY Plaintiff JUDGEMENT [PATRICK Instr
23360 12:26:47 COMMUNITY RELEASE KYEMMA #:20181221000
FEDERAL 446650
CREDIT
UNION
202202020000 (02/02/2022 LEGACY Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS |CRENSHAW
46730 11:51:49 COMMUNITY DEANTWANET
FEDERAL TEM
CREDIT
UNION
202305150001 |05/15/2023 LEGACY Plaintiff JUDGEMENT [JONES Instr
42630 11:02:26 COMMUNITY RELEASE QWANSER D #:20180320000
FEDERAL 091010
CREDIT
UNION
201708240003 (08/24/2017 LEGACY Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS |HOWARD
08860 11:16:29 COMMUNITY EDWARD
FEDERAL EARL
CREDIT

UNION




