Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200804090001 43350	04/09/2008 10:16:40	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NEAL, STEPHANIE						
200909020003 38680	09/02/2009 12:44:22	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELLIOT JEFFREY B						
201102070000 44010	02/07/2011 02:31:12	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS ANGELICA						
201409090002 32300	09/09/2014 01:13:43	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TODD ASHLYE RENEE						
201501020000 02720	01/02/2015 03:45:09	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SMITH JAMIE M					Instr #:20131021000 417120	
201701250000 29670	01/25/2017 11:43:50	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUGHLEY DEMETRIUS T						
200710260004 95730	10/26/2007 01:18:18	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALLACE, STEVEN L AKA						
201111290003 60630	11/29/2011 04:02:56	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THARP TIMOTHY K						
201606020001 39060	06/02/2016 10:40:13	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WELCH BRYAN R						
201606090001 99350	06/09/2016 12:39:54	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WELCH BRYAN R						
201606220002 16110	06/22/2016 11:25:10	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN VERNESTLE PRICE						
201610100003 71380	10/10/2016 11:57:47	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DYAL BRICE H						

201705150001 67320	05/15/2017 01:42:09	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRIGGINS ANDREW				
201710130003 73780	10/13/2017 02:05:33	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOWLER CARLA				
201710130003 73810	10/13/2017 02:07:23	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GIBSON KEVIN LEE				
201802200000 54100	02/20/2018 10:53:01	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDMONDSON DEANNA				
201805140001 66290	05/14/2018 03:44:44	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYNIE COURTNEY M				
201812100004 30060	12/10/2018 01:47:48	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ACTON EVAN			Instr #:20150831000 301280	
201812210004 46650	12/21/2018 01:26:20	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATRICK KYEMMA				
201812210004 46930	12/21/2018 02:14:14	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORRISON LINCOLN				
201902180000 50950	02/18/2019 02:35:19	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OLMEDO ROGELIO				
201903180000 86330	03/18/2019 03:28:18	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COX TERESA HOLCOMB				
201904220001 31220	04/22/2019 11:16:32	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE FLORA SHAWNTAE				
201907010002 34510	07/01/2019 01:30:29	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KNOWLES SARAH NABORS				
201908090002 87970	08/09/2019 12:31:10	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE MICHAEL D				

	06/22/2020 01:49:06	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OWENS CHARL W				
202201190000 23360	01/19/2022 12:26:47	UNION LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PATRICK KYEMMA			Instr #:20181221000 446650	
	02/02/2022 11:51:49	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRENSHAW DEANTWANET TE M				
	05/15/2023 11:02:26	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	JONES QWANSER D			Instr #:20180320000 091010	
	08/24/2017 11:16:29	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWARD EDWARD EARL				